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Rev
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1

5
1 2 3 4

2

6

2

6
1 2 3 4

1

5

CABLE TABULATION

  A   GATE

TERMINAL IN JCT. BOX ON BASE OF POLE

TIP

LIGHT

T 4 3

A-XX(2)

1 (1) A-N12

A BELL

8 (2) A-XY

7 (1) A-B12

11 (2)

9 (2)

12 (2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

  B   GATE

TERMINAL IN JCT. BOX ON BASE OF POLE

TIP

LIGHT

T34
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(3)B-N12
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 A 
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TB214

TB206TB206
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Modification Level

Q.A. Last Level Checked
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Rev
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01.24.11 4K 4GFTYP.5              

#10 #10

#10

#10

#10

CABLE NO. 1  5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE A

CABLE NO. 2 7C. NO.14 U.G.B.T. TO GATE A

CABLE NO. 3 5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE B
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CABLE NO. 1  5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE A

CABLE NO. 2 7C. NO.14 U.G.B.T. TO GATE A
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TERMINAL IN JCT. BOX ON BASE OF POLE TERMINAL IN JCT. BOX ON BASE OF POLE

1 (5) #10

8 (6)

7 (5) #10

11 (6)

(6)

(6)
 B CONN.

1

8

7

11

9

#10

#10

(7)

 C CONN.

380

(8)

(8)

(8)

(8)

(7)

0^-5^0^-5^

9 C-DCG

12L

12R

12L

12R

CABLE TABULATION

#10

255

380

#10

2

3

4

2

3

4

380

 J 

 G  H 

380

380

CONN.

SHT. 7

CONN.

SHT. 7

SHT. 3SHT. 3
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257
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380

380
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TB 

TB215
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Modification Level
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Last Level Mod This Typical
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Rev
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01.24.11 4K 4GFTYP.6              

CABLE NO. 5 5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE D

CABLE NO. 6 7C. NO.14 U.G.B.T. TO GATE D

CABLE NO. 7 5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE C

CABLE NO. 8 7C. NO.14 U.G.B.T. TO GATE C

Date:

Des:

Chk:
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MP:

ID:
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   NAGLE CORRIDOR   

PROJECT. REPLACE DC 

CIRCUITS W/ CWT FROM

    M.P. 9.68 TO    

     M.P. 12.45     

      11289 

        DLD JPW

JTBPRS      

NEW SHEET

  D   GATE   C   GATE

D-N12 C-N12

D-XY C-XY

D-B12 C-B12

D-DG C-DG

CONN.

SHT. 7

CONN.

SHT. 7

(8)

D-ADGD

D-AGD

C-BCGD

C-BGD

C-XYD-XY

250

254

249

256

258

262

NOTE:

ONLY FOUNDATION INSTALLED,
NO GATE ON "D".

CIRCUIT

MODIFICATIONS

ARE NOT TO BE

MADE WITHOUT

AUTHORITY FROM 

THE OFFICE OF

SIGNAL DESIGN

5A

A

 5A

380

380

380

#10CONN.

SHT. 7

TB

TB216

#10

(7)

(7)

(7)

251

252

253

CL1

CN12L

CL2

CL1

CL2

#10

259

380

380

261
380

260 CONN.

SHT. 7

TB

TB216

#10

DL1

DN12L

DL2

DL1

DL2

(5)

(5)

(5)

5A

A

 5A

TERMINAL IN JCT. BOX ON BASE OF POLE TERMINAL IN JCT. BOX ON BASE OF POLE

1 (5) #10

8 (6)

7 (5) #10

11 (6)

(6)

(6)
 B CONN.

1

8

7

11

9

#10

#10

(7)

 C CONN.

380

(8)

(8)

(8)

(8)

(7)

0^-5^0^-5^

9 C-DCG

12L

12R

12L

12R

CABLE TABULATION

#10

255

380

#10

2

3

4

2

3

4

380

 J 

 G  H 

380

380

CONN.

SHT. 7

CONN.

SHT. 7

SHT. 3SHT. 3

263

380

257

380

380

380

TB

TB

TB

TB

TB 

TB215

TB206 TB206

TB215

Modification Level
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Last Level Mod This Typical

Last Level by Designer

Changed From Typical?

Rev
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DU
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Y 

01.24.11 4K 4GFTYP.6              

CABLE NO. 5 5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE D

CABLE NO. 6 7C. NO.14 U.G.B.T. TO GATE D

CABLE NO. 7 5C. NO.6 U.G.B.T. TO GATE C

CABLE NO. 8 7C. NO.14 U.G.B.T. TO GATE C

Date:
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        DLD JPW
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NEW SHEET

  D   GATE   C   GATE

D-N12 C-N12

D-XY C-XY

D-B12 C-B12

D-DG C-DG

CONN.

SHT. 7

CONN.

SHT. 7

(8)

D-ADGD

D-AGD

C-BCGD

C-BGD

C-XYD-XY

250

254

249

256

258

262

NOTE:

ONLY FOUNDATION INSTALLED,
NO GATE ON "D".

CIRCUIT

MODIFICATIONS

ARE NOT TO BE

MADE WITHOUT

AUTHORITY FROM 

THE OFFICE OF

SIGNAL DESIGN

5A

A

 5A

380

380

380

#10CONN.

SHT. 7

TB

TB216

#10

(7)

(7)

(7)

251

252

253

CL1

CN12L

CL2

CL1

CL2

#10

259

380

380

261
380

260 CONN.

SHT. 7

TB

TB216

#10

DL1

DN12L

DL2

DL1

DL2

(5)

(5)

(5)

5A

A

 5A
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FIELD PLEASE
VERIFY GATE MECH.

WIRING AND AC
PLAN ACCORDINGLY.

CLEARING (UP) RETURNING (DN.)

CLOSES CLOSESOPENS OPENS

CONT.

SPACE

NO.

FUNCTION

OF

CONTACT

JCT. BOX ON BASE POLE

MECHANISM SHOWN IN CLEAR POSITION.

BASE OF POLE

JCT. BOX ON

1

7

4

3

2

8

11

9

6

7

8

9

10

BELL CONTROL

3^

12

N12

B12

10L

10R

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

L R L R

#10

#10

#10

#10

#10

#10

#10

45^ 45^

89^ 89^

3^

3^ 3^

85^85^

C

D

D

D

C
C

D DC

C

C

C

C

D

D

D

D

I

I

I

I

J

J

J

J

I

M

OPERATED BY

HOLD CLEAR

ARMATURE

H
O

L
D

P
IC

K
 U

PP
O

W
E

R
 D

O
W

NP
O K

J

M

N

H

E

I

Q N

P O

L J

M K

T

U

1 2 3 4 5

MOTOR & SNUB RELAY

C A

1

2

3

4

S
N

U
B

B
IN

G

J

J

6 7 8 9 10

G

D

G

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

P
O

W
E

R
 D

O
W

N

DOWN MOTOR CUTOUT

UP MOTOR CUTOUT

SNUBBING

SAFETRAN  PRODUCTS  MODEL  "S"  MECHANISM

GATE NORMAL

H
O

L
D

GATE DOWN5^ 5^11

11

P
IC

K
 U

P

D

INSTALLED

FIELD PLEASE
VERIFY GATE MECH.

WIRING AND AC
PLAN ACCORDINGLY.

CLEARING (UP) RETURNING (DN.)

CLOSES CLOSESOPENS OPENS
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